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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve Seat Preference No Merit Score

1 SA84534 MADEEHA ADAM Adam Khan f 1125 1200 93.75 2 93.75

2 SA83688 Laiba Khan Rafi Ullah f 1111 1200 92.58 1 92.58

3 SA83918 Muneeba Saboor Abdul Saboor f 1111 1200 92.58 1 92.58

4 SA84669 Shehryar Safi Fazal Rehman m 1102 1200 91.83 3 91.83

5 SA82725 Laiba Qazi Qazi Mushtaq
Qadar

f 1101 1200 91.75 3 91.75

6 SA82861 Waqar Ahmad Abdul Ali Khan m 1095 1200 91.25 1 91.25

7 SA83682 sara bibi bakhtawar said f 1089 1200 90.75 1 90.75

8 SA84334 Maooz khan Umar Hayat
Khan

m 1081 1200 90.08 1 90.08

9 SA84204 ABDUL AZIZ
KHAN

MUHAMAMD
KHAN

m 1078 1200 89.83 3 89.83

10 SA84442 Muskan Gul Wajeeh Ullah f 1076 1200 89.67 * Female
Reserved

2 89.67

11 SA83731 Muhammad
Nazeer

Habib Khan m 1073 1200 89.42 2 89.42

12 SA82876 Muhammad
Abdullah

Muhammad Din m 983 1100 89.36 1 89.36



13 SA84994 hera ubaid ubaid ullah f 1069 1200 89.08 * Female
Reserved

1 89.08

14 SA82760 Zunaira Shah Ahmad Shah f 1068 1200 89.0 1 89.0

15 SA83345 Sidra Khan Salim Khan f 979 1100 89.0 * Female
Reserved

2 89.0

16 SA84163 Atif Muhammad Bashir
Muhammad

m 1067 1200 88.92 3 88.92

17 SA83534 ZUHRA SUBHAN SUBHAN ULLAH f 1063 1200 88.58 1 88.58

18 SA82413 Humama Ali Rahmat Ali f 974 1100 88.55 * Female
Reserved

1 88.55

19 SA83300 AWAIS IQBAL IQBAL m 1062 1200 88.5 * Disabled 1 88.5

20 SA83429 MUSA RASOOL Muhammad
Rasool Khan

m 530 600 88.33 * Sports 4 88.33

21 SA83069 ABDUR RAHMAN
AL SUDAIS

NOOR
BADSHAH

m 1057 1200 88.08 1 88.08

22 SA83888 Aneela Bibi Shafi Ullah m 1053 1200 87.75 1 87.75

23 SA84083 Mahnoor Rahman Bacha Rahman f 1053 1200 87.75 1 87.75

24 SA84233 AISHA BIBI HAMAYUN
KHAN

f 1053 1200 87.75 * Female
Reserved

3 87.75

25 SA84017 Kiran Shahzadi Zubair Shah f 522 600 87.0 * Female
Reserved

1 87.0

26 SA84023 MADIHA ZEB JEHAN ZEB f 1044 1200 87.0 * Female
Reserved

1 87.0

27 SA82430 Laila Ali Manzoor Ali f 1042 1200 86.83 3 86.83

28 SA84284 HAIDER ALI MUHAMMAD ALI m 1042 1200 86.83 2 86.83

29 SA83269 MASHAL KHAN ESSA KHAN f 1039 1200 86.58 2 86.58



30 SA84644 Sana Tahir Tahir Khan f 1037 1200 86.42 * Female
Reserved

1 86.42

31 SA84879 Mareena Naseer Naseer Ullah f 1037 1200 86.42 2 86.42

32 SA84315 Labiba Ali Amjad Ali f 1034 1200 86.17 2 86.17

33 SA84640 Haroon Rashid Fazal Wahid m 1034 1200 86.17 2 86.17

34 SA83991 Zeyad Ali khan Shah saleem
khan

m 947 1100 86.09 2 86.09

35 SA83015 gohar ali amir baz khan m 516 600 86.0 2 86.0

36 SA82450 Hafsa hoorain Fazal Hussain f 1031 1200 85.92 2 85.92

37 SA82678 Amin Ullah Muhambar Khan m 1031 1200 85.92 2 85.92

38 SA83412 Hajira Inayat Inyat Ullah f 1031 1200 85.92 1 85.92

39 SA83428 Gulan Shehzad Mumtaz
shahzada

f 1027 1200 85.58 * Female
Reserved

1 85.58

40 SA84241 Azka Sayyar Muhammad
Sayyar

f 1027 1200 85.58 1 85.58

41 SA84363 Waseem Ullah Muhammad
Shakir

m 512 600 85.33 2 85.33

42 SA82443 Manahil Faridoon Faridoon f 1023 1200 85.25 * Sports 1 85.25

43 SA82582 Iqra Sahar MUHAMMAD
ARSHAD
HUSSAIN

f 1023 1200 85.25 * Female
Reserved

1 85.25

44 SA82684 Muhajira Bibi Hussain ud din f 1022 1200 85.17 * Female
Reserved

1 85.17

45 SA83751 Noha iqbal pervez iqbal f 1022 1200 85.17 2 85.17



46 SA84308 Asad ullah Khaista
muhammad

m 1021 1200 85.08 2 85.08

47 SA82881 Taiba ghafoor Muhammad
ghafoor khan

f 1020 1200 85.0 1 85.0

48 SA82559 MUHAMMAD
MUSTAFA

Taj Khan m 1019 1200 84.92 3 84.92

49 SA84788 Mahnoor Raziq Muhammad
Raziq

f 1019 1200 84.92 3 84.92

50 SA82852 SARA BIBI GUL ZADA f 1018 1200 84.83 1 84.83

51 SA82654 KHADIJA HUMA HUMAYOON
KHAN

f 1015 1200 84.58 1 84.58

52 SA84070 Adeeba Alam Sher Alam Khan f 1015 1200 84.58 2 84.58

53 SA82719 Muhammad
Suleman

Muhammad Islam m 1014 1200 84.5 3 84.5

54 SA83504 Younas Khan SARFARAZ
KHAN

m 1014 1200 84.5 * Disabled *
Minority

6 84.5

55 SA82593 Rohi syed Said Ahmad shah m 1013 1200 84.42 1 84.42

56 SA83264 MAHNOOR
BEGUM

JAMIL KHAN m 1013 1200 84.42 1 84.42

57 SA84946 GULALAI
GAUHAR

GAUHAR
REHMAN

f 1013 1200 84.42 3 84.42

58 SA83916 Ibtisam Begum Sayed
Muhammad Islam

f 1011 1200 84.25 * Female
Reserved

1 84.25

59 SA84537 Maqsood Ahmad Muhammad Nasir m 1010 1200 84.17 3 84.17

60 SA82789 Maryam Ahmad Farooq Ahmad f 1008 1200 84.0 3 84.0

61 SA82796 sohail shah Fazal Ali Shah m 1008 1200 84.0 3 84.0



62 SA82407 Tayyeba Malik Abdul Malik f 1007 1200 83.92 2 83.92

63 SA83847 Kashmala Karim
Khan

Shahid Karim
Khan

f 1007 1200 83.92 1 83.92

64 SA83808 Sawera Anjum Bashir Khan m 1002 1200 83.5 2 83.5

65 SA83907 Muqaddas Khan Sahib Zada f 1001 1200 83.42 3 83.42

66 SA84132 Muhammad Ayaz Islam badshah m 998 1200 83.17 4 83.17

67 SA84887 Noora Saree Saree Ullah f 998 1200 83.17 2 83.17

68 SA82819 Aiman Rahmat Rahmat Sher f 914 1100 83.09 2 83.09

69 SA83866 Sair Ullah Peer Nawaz m 997 1200 83.08 * FATA 2 83.08

70 SA84646 Humaira Hamayun Muhammad
Hamayun

f 997 1200 83.08 * FATA 1 83.08

71 SA82993 Azfar Uddin Salah Ud Din m 994 1200 82.83 6 82.83

72 SA82786 Sunaina ali Zakir Ali f 993 1200 82.75 1 82.75

73 SA85044 Eman gul Gul muhammad f 993 1200 82.75 3 82.75

74 SA83909 FATIMA BIBI GHULAM
SHAFIQ

m 992 1200 82.67 1 82.67

75 SA83275 Sapna Bibi Hayat
Muhammad

f 991 1200 82.58 1 82.58

76 SA84207 AREESHA NASIR NASIR KHAN f 991 1200 82.58 3 82.58

77 SA83421 MUHAMMAD
ABBAS

bakht hussain m 987 1200 82.25 4 82.25

78 SA83863 TOFAIL KHAN JAVED m 987 1200 82.25 1 82.25

79 SA83644 HAJRA BIBI BASHIR AHMAD m 986 1200 82.17 3 82.17

80 SA84672 Urooj Noor Noor Hakim f 985 1200 82.08 2 82.08



81 SA83178 Mahnoor farman Farman Ali f 984 1200 82.0 3 82.0

82 SA84331 Laiba Ahmad Mukhtar Ahmad f 984 1200 82.0 1 82.0

83 SA84000 Shehla Sayad Amir sayad f 981 1200 81.75 2 81.75

84 SA84320 Fariha Gul Muhammad
Saleem khan

m 981 1200 81.75 1 81.75

85 SA84820 Hafiz Muhammad
bilal

Bakhtpoor khan m 980 1200 81.67 3 81.67

86 SA82543 muhammadsanan Amjad hussain m 978 1200 81.5 2 81.5

87 SA83797 Muhmmad adil Muhammad Afzal
Khan

m 489 600 81.5 1 81.5

88 SA84778 Mustafa Shah Noorhani Gul m 978 1200 81.5 2 81.5

89 SA83201 Hina Nadeem Nadeem Khan f 894 1100 81.27 * Female
Reserved

1 81.27

90 SA84189 Sana Rahman Anwaru rehman f 974 1200 81.17 1 81.17

91 SA83786 Shahid Usman Ismail Shah m 973 1200 81.08 * FATA 3 81.08

92 SA83801 REHAN ADIL
NAWAZ SARHADI

MIAN RAHMAN m 890 1100 80.91 3 80.91

93 SA84165 UBAID ULLAH SHAHID JAN m 969 1200 80.75 2 80.75

94 SA82804 MUHAMMAD
SHAHAN

SHER AFGAN m 968 1200 80.67 2 80.67

95 SA82479 CHANDNI KALIM BASIT KALIM m 967 1200 80.58 1 80.58

96 SA82648 Sawera Bibi Zamin Shah f 965 1200 80.42 2 80.42

97 SA84953 Sheema Alam QariSher Alam f 963 1200 80.25 1 80.25

98 SA82672 UZAIR KHAN Bakht Rawan m 962 1200 80.17 2 80.17



99 SA84535 Iftikhar Ali Himayat Ullah m 962 1200 80.17 1 80.17

100 SA83970 MUHAMMAD
SHOAIB KHAN

HABIB UR
RAHMAN

m 962 1200 80.17 * AJK 1 80.167

101 SA83375 Ilham Mulk Abusaeed Mulk f 960 1200 80.0 1 80.0

102 SA82809 IDREES
MUKHTIAR

Mukhtiar Ali m 878 1100 79.82 3 79.82000000000001

103 SA82459 Ziaur Rahman Saeed Ahmad m 877 1100 79.73 * FATA 3 79.73

104 SA83581 Robab Zeb Raham Zeb Khan f 956 1200 79.67 * Female
Reserved

4 79.67

105 SA83486 Nawal Hussain Akbar Hussain m 955 1200 79.58 2 79.58

106 SA83776 Noman Ahmad Zeeshan m 949 1200 79.08 3 79.08

107 SA84428 NAJEEB ULLAH SHER AZAM
KHAN

m 947 1200 78.92 3 78.92

108 SA82963 Zunaira Islam Muhammad Islam f 946 1200 78.83 * Female
Reserved

1 78.83

109 SA84069 Jalwa Begum Pervez Iqbal f 946 1200 78.83 2 78.83

110 SA84231 Muhammad
Shawal

Abrar Hussain m 946 1200 78.83 1 78.83

111 SA84381 IQRA JAN MASOOD JAN f 945 1200 78.75 * Female
Reserved

1 78.75

112 SA83793 Fatma Bibi Mansoor Khan f 944 1200 78.67 3 78.67

113 SA84245 Fahad Hussain Sajid Hussain m 941 1200 78.42 1 78.42

114 SA84337 Rayan Seema Said Ahmad f 941 1200 78.42 1 78.42

115 SA83011 MUHAMMAD ASIF NASRULLAH
KHAN

m 933 1200 77.75 1 77.75



116 SA83437 Muhammad hamza
khan

Khan Muhammad m 933 1200 77.75 2 77.75

117 SA82451 Abubakar Sadeeq Wali Khan m 932 1200 77.67 3 77.67

118 SA83541 Muhammad Jalal Bacha Zada m 931 1200 77.58 3 77.58

119 SA82752 AZHAR ALI KHAN ALI SAID m 929 1200 77.42 1 77.42

120 SA83902 IDREES AFGHAN ISRAR AHMAD m 929 1200 77.42 3 77.42

121 SA82580 Sheraz Anjum Shah Hussain m 927 1200 77.25 3 77.25

122 SA82469 Asma Bibi Usman Uddin f 923 1200 76.92 3 76.92

123 SA83576 WAQAS KHALID Jehan Bakht m 923 1200 76.92 2 76.92

124 SA83491 Sheeba Bibi Ajmeer Shah
Khan

f 921 1200 76.75 2 76.75

125 SA84540 Masood Ahmad Jamal Nasir m 921 1200 76.75 2 76.75

126 SA83248 Zaryab Atta Atta Ullah Khan m 918 1200 76.5 * Judge/Lawyer
Son

2 76.5

127 SA83492 Maroof Shah Muhammad Ali
Shah

m 917 1200 76.42 3 76.42

128 SA82651 MARHABA NOOR MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

f 916 1200 76.33 * Female
Reserved

3 76.33

129 SA82422 Bibi Laiba Hazrat Jan f 913 1200 76.08 1 76.08

130 SA82826 Kalsum Asmat Asmat Ullah
Khan

f 910 1200 75.83 3 75.83

131 SA83732 Jehangir Khan Muhammad Zarin m 910 1200 75.83 2 75.83

132 SA82630 SAMREEN BIBI ALI MUHAMMAD f 909 1200 75.75 2 75.75

133 SA83974 Muhammad musa Muhammad
suleman

m 908 1200 75.67 2 75.67



134 SA83216 shehzadi nayab seed jan f 906 1200 75.5 1 75.5

135 SA83457 Salman Hussain Gul Zeb Khan m 906 1200 75.5 2 75.5

136 SA83097 Khalid Anwar Muhammad Sher
Dali Khan

m 905 1200 75.42 3 75.42

137 SA83036 Kashmala Gul Amir Gul f 904 1200 75.33 * Female
Reserved

3 75.33

138 SA82421 Malak Muhammad
Zeb

Amir Zeb m 903 1200 75.25 1 75.25

139 SA83268 Ghuncha Gul Rustam Khan f 903 1200 75.25 1 75.25

140 SA83643 Saifullah Sardar Ali m 902 1200 75.17 3 75.17

141 SA82775 Naseer Ahmed Niaz Ahmed m 413 550 75.091 * Sindh 2 75.09100000000001

142 SA83278 JAWAD AHMAD JAWAD AHMAD m 901 1200 75.08 3 75.08

143 SA82935 Imad khan Habib khan m 898 1200 74.83 6 74.83

144 SA83098 Umar Hayat Said Umar m 895 1200 74.58 2 74.58

145 SA83878 Salwa Gul Israr Muhammad f 893 1200 74.42 1 74.42

146 SA83186 Muhammad Basit Ajmal khan m 889 1200 74.08 2 74.08

147 SA83673 SIDRA SYED Farooq Syed f 885 1200 73.75 3 73.75

148 SA83691 Rashid Khan Dost Muhammad
Khan

m 882 1200 73.5 3 73.5

149 SA83575 Komal Nasar Nasar khan f 440 600 73.33 * Minority 1 73.33

150 SA83046 Muhammad Jawad
Khan

Dilbar Khan m 879 1200 73.25 1 73.25

151 SA84006 Fazal ullah Jan Muhammad m 804 1100 73.09 1 73.09

152 SA83273 Anwar Ali Noor Ul Hameed m 875 1200 72.92 2 72.92



153 SA83119 Saad Ali Badar Munir
Khan

m 872 1200 72.67 3 72.67

154 SA83423 Mahammad Ayaz M AMIN m 871 1200 72.58 3 72.58

155 SA83616 Rabia khan Zahoor khan f 871 1200 72.58 2 72.58

156 SA82391 ismail khan mirullah m 435 600 72.5 3 72.5

157 SA82592 Awais Khan Haleem Gul m 870 1200 72.5 3 72.5

158 SA82568 Sikandar Khan Asif Khan m 868 1200 72.33 2 72.33

159 SA83241 Shadab Khan Bashir Ali Khan m 866 1200 72.17 2 72.17

160 SA84316 Danyal Khan Niaz Ullah m 864 1200 72.0 1 72.0

161 SA83417 Wafa Imdad Imdad Hussain f 861 1200 71.75 2 71.75

162 SA83592 Hammad Hasan Mahmood ul
Hasan

m 860 1200 71.67 3 71.67

163 SA82636 FAZAL HAQ FAZAL AZEEM m 859 1200 71.58 3 71.58

164 SA82795 Mazhar Ali Mahmood Ali m 421 600 70.17 3 70.17

165 SA82406 Abdullah Khan Sher Afzal khan m 770 1100 70.0 * Minority 2 70.0

166 SA82402 moaather sani Sani Muhammad f 836 1200 69.67 * Female
Reserved

5 69.67

167 SA84050 Faheem Khan Irshad Ali m 836 1200 69.67 * Sports 2 69.67

168 SA82554 Muhammad Uzair
Khan

Zulfiqar Ali m 832 1200 69.33 * Sports 1 69.33

169 SA83061 Muhsin Ali Said Sadat Said m 828 1200 69.0 5 69.0

170 SA83284 Shamayem khan Muhammad Hanif
Khan

m 827 1200 68.92 * Female
Reserved

3 68.92



171 SA82714 Suliman Khan Sarwar Khan m 826 1200 68.83 1 68.83

172 SA83969 saqib ahmad Muhammad
Yasin

m 821 1200 68.42 5 68.42

173 SA82801 Anees Qazi Qazi Amir Hatam m 820 1200 68.33 3 68.33

174 SA83467 Anas Khan Sultan
Muhammad

m 812 1200 67.67 2 67.67

175 SA84238 UBAIDULLAH SAYED
RAHMAN

m 811 1200 67.58 1 67.58

176 SA82471 Ahmad Hayat
Khan

Khizar Hayat
Khan

m 741 1100 67.36 3 67.36

177 SA83745 HUZAIFA ANWAR ANWAR UL HAQ m 807 1200 67.25 3 67.25

178 SA83139 Tariq Ullah Bahadar Said m 806 1200 67.17 1 67.17

179 SA84729 Mudasir Hayat Muhammad
Hayat

m 802 1200 66.83 1 66.83

180 SA82613 OBAID UDDIN FASEH UDDIN m 800 1200 66.67 2 66.67

181 SA82455 Ayaz Khan Sultan
Muhammad

m 796 1200 66.33 1 66.33

182 SA83943 Asad Ullah Shah jehan m 796 1200 66.33 2 66.33

183 SA83029 BILAL KHAN FAZAL RAHMAN m 788 1200 65.67 3 65.67

184 SA83105 Najmullah Siraj Ullah m 721 1100 65.55 1 65.55

185 SA83571 MUHAMMAD
JALAL HABIB

MUHAMMAD
HABIB

m 782 1200 65.17 2 65.17

186 SA83362 Rohaan Khan Ali Agher m 777 1200 64.75 3 64.75

187 SA84726 Imran Ullah Sher wali m 771 1200 64.25 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

1 64.25



188 SA82622 Muhammad Asif Hazrat Umer
Awan

m 770 1200 64.17 3 64.17

189 SA83281 Waqas Khan Ali Ahmad Sher m 759 1200 63.25 3 63.25

190 SA84676 Kainat Nasir Muhammad Nasir
Khan

f 683 1100 62.09 * Female
Reserved

6 62.09

191 SA82965 Muhammad Rehan Naseeb Zada m 736 1200 61.33 1 61.33

192 SA83282 Syed Jamal Shah Mian Gul
Rahman

m 652 1100 59.27 3 59.27

193 SA83844 BAKHTIYAR
AHMAD

GUL ZAMIN m 706 1200 58.83 * Hafiz e Quran 1 58.83

194 SA84205 Essa khan Amir bacha m 687 1200 57.25 3 57.25

195 SA82571 Haseeb ullah Najmuddin m 674 1200 56.17 2 56.17

196 SA84897 Shujaat Hussain Shahid Hussain m 592 1200 49.33 2 49.33

197 SA82466 Rooha bibi Mahboob Khan f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

198 SA82730 Muhammad
Qayyum

Muhammad
Qayyum

m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

199 SA82996 Kamran nawaz Tariq nawaz m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

200 SA83378 sami ullah Zawar khan m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

201 SA83505 Nazimullah maqadar khan m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

202 SA83547 Jalwa Gul Gul Zada f 965 1200 0.0 1 0.0

203 SA83721 Muhammad
Masoom Shah

Musharaf Shah m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

204 SA84300 FARYAL ZAMAN BAKHT ZAMAN
KHAN

f 0 0 0.0 1 0.0



205 SA84511 Afzaal Ahmad
Khan

Muhammad Nazir
Khan

m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


